Area Studies modules

Module
code

RUF603

RUF605

RUF608

RUF609

RUF703
RUF705
RUF708
RUF709
RUS604
RUS608
RUS609
RUS802
PLF703

PLF707

PLS604

Module name

INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA
STUDIES

INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA
STUDIES

INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA
STUDIES (MT)

INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA
STUDIES (HT)

RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2

RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2

RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2 (MT)

RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2 (HT)
CONTEMPORARY RUSSIAN SOCIETY
CONTEMPORARY RUSSIAN SOCIETY (MT)
CONTEMPORARY RUSSIAN SOCIETY (HT)
STALINISM AND SOCIETY IN EASTERN EUROPE
POLISH AREA STUDIES 2

POLISH AREA STUDIES 2

CONTEMPORARY POLISH SOCIETY

ECTs

10

10

10

10

10



