Area Studies modules

Area studies modules		
Module code	Module name	ECTs
RUF603	INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES	10
RUF605	INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES	5
RUF608	INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES (MT)	5
RUF609	INTRODUCTION TO CENTRAL, EAST EUROPEAN AND RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES (HT)	5
RUF703	RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2	10
RUF705	RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2	5
RUF708	RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2 (MT)	5
RUF709	RUSSIAN AREA STUDIES 2 (HT)	5
RUS604	CONTEMPORARY RUSSIAN SOCIETY	10
RUS608	CONTEMPORARY RUSSIAN SOCIETY (MT)	5
RUS609	CONTEMPORARY RUSSIAN SOCIETY (HT)	5
RUS802	STALINISM AND SOCIETY IN EASTERN EUROPE	10
PLF703	POLISH AREA STUDIES 2	10
PLF707	POLISH AREA STUDIES 2	5
PLS604	CONTEMPORARY POLISH SOCIETY	10
	ı	1